JIS symbol
Descriptions
EVD-1100-*08□
Analog
(*...0/1/2)
EVD-1100-P08□
Parallel
EVD-1500-*08□

*2: ‌�Bracket option of EVD-1500/1900-*-P4 is blank or L11 (L type, wall mounting for
exhaust fittings). Standard B1 and L1 types cannot be selected.
How to order
Input signalB
Port sizeC
Output signalD
OptionE
Power
supply
voltage
F
Code Content
Pressure control range *1
100 0 to 100 kPa
500 0 to 500 kPa
900 0 to 900 kPa
Input signal
0 0 to 10 VDC
1 0 to 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
Port size
08 Rc1/4
Output signal
AN 1 to 5 V analog, error (NPN)
AP 1 to 5 V analog, error (PNP)
SN Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
SP Switch (PNP), error (PNP)
Option
Cable option
Blank No
C1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
C3 Analog 9-conductor, 3 m cable
P1 Parallel 15-conductor, 1 m cable
P3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3 m cable
Bracket option attached
Blank No
L11 L bracket, wall mounted for exhaust fitting
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
EVD-1 3C1L11AN080500
Pressure control rangeA
P4
● EVD-1900● EVD-1100 ● EVD-1500
● EVD-1900● EVD-1100 ● EVD-1500
Relief characteristics
Flow characteristics
● �Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
EVD-
OptionE
C1
EVD-1100/1500/1900
Port size Rc1/4
P4 ●
P40 ▲
Compatibility table by variation
Note: ‌�Bracket option for EVD-1500/1900-*-P4 is
blank or L11 (L type, wall mounting for exhaust
fittings). Standard B1 and L1 types cannot be
selected.
EVD-1000 Series
How to order
C

P A
177
How to order
Input signalB
Port size
(IN, OUT)
C
Output signalD
OptionE
Power supply
voltage
F
*1: There is 1% F.S. or less residual pressure when the input signal is 0%.
*2: Custom order. Contact CKD for details.
Code Content
Pressure control range *1
100 0 to 100 kPa
500 0 to 500 kPa
900 0 to 900 kPa
Input signal
0 0 to 10 VDC
1 0 to 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
Port size (IN, OUT)
08 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
Output signal
AN 1 to 5 V analog, error (NPN)
AP 1 to 5 V analog, error (PNP)
SN Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
SP Switch (PNP), error (PNP)
Option
Cable option
Blank No
C1 Analog 9-conductor, 1 m cable
C3 Analog 9-conductor, 3 m cable
P1 Parallel 15-conductor, 1 m cable
P3 Parallel 15-conductor, 3 m cable
Bracket option attached
Blank No
B3 B bracket, floor mounted
L3 L bracket, wall mounted
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
E
F
C1B3 3AN080EVD-3 500
Pressure control rangeA
P4
● Discrete option (cable, bracket) model No.
OptionE
EVD- C1
EVD-3100/3500/3900
Port size Rc1/4, Rc3/8
P4 ▲
P40 ▲
Compatibility table by variation
EVD-3000 Series
How to order
Clean air
components
178
● EVD-3900-□08 ● EVD-3900-□10
● EVD-3500-□10● EVD-3500-□08
● EVD-3100-□10● EVD-3100-□08
Flow characteristics
● EVD-3900● EVD-3100 ● EVD-3500
Relief characteristics
EVD-3000 Series
100
120
80
60